Standing Standing

This
Report

CONCV W N —

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

OUR ACCIDENT SCOREBOARD

Last
Report

™

O 00~V ONW Y

ot
O

11
13
12
17
15
16
20
19
22
21
23
27
30
24
25
18
31
14
28
32
29

PLANT FOUR
PLANT SEVEN
PLANT TWO
PLANT NINE--PANEL
PLANT ONE
PLANT EIGHT--TAPE

As of September 1, 1964

Department

#7 Pairing
#7 Finishing
#4 Pairing
#4 Seaming
#7 Boarding
#7 Knitting
Machine Shop
#4 Boarding
Sample

#1 Knitting
#4 Dye

#7 Dye

#1 Baording
#1 Dye

#4 Knitting
#1 Shipping
Duplicating
#2 Seaming
#4 Orders

#2 Boarding
#1 Order
Warehouse
#1 Loop-Seam
#2 Finishing
#2 Office

#2 Dye House
#2 Knitting
#4 Finishing
#1 Finishing
#2 Warehouse
#7 Seaming
#7 Shipping

Hours Worked
Since Lost
Time Accident

940, 247
868, 075
640, 635
599, 743
599, 415
558, 820
404, 191
359, 799
341, 242
330, 659
309, 490
260, 201
193,210
190, 449
167, 765
165, 440
130, 656
98, 358
97,375
72,908
70, 321
55, 837
54,967
44, 883
41,938
40, 593
29,971
28,733
20, 590
20, 499
14, 441
14, 095

179, 452
116,124
99, 691
79,919
79, 030
36, 046

-7 -

Date of Last
Lost Time
Accident

3)
1727
8)

1957
1957
1960
1964
1957
1960
1956
1961
1950
1963
1951
1946
1962
1957
1963
1960

Sept.
Sept.
Aug.
April 2,
Sept. 16,
Dec. 1,
Aug. 10,
May 31,
Jan. 27,
July 23,
Feb. 12,
Dec. 27,
July 12,
May 20,
Oct. 2,
April 14,
NONE
NONE
2,
NONE
Jan. 23, 1963
Oct. 8, 1962
April 29, 1964
June 13, 1964
NONE
10, 1963
10, 1964
16, 1964
3, 1964
NONE
2,
22,

Jan. 1962

Oct.
July
June
Aug.

June
May

1964
1963

June 16,
June 2,
July 10,
July 8,
Aug. 3,
May 25,

1964
1964
1964
1963
1964
1964

Injuries Re-
ferred to Doctor
Last 12 Months

O OONWNOR AR OO~ONOHE PO R,UIONWONRNIMEO




