OUR ACCIDENT SCOREBOARD

As of September 1, 1964

Standing This	Standing Last	Department	Hours Worked Since Lost	Date of Last Lost Time		Injuries Re- ferred to Doctor
Report	Report		Time Accident	Ac	cident	Last 12 Months
1	1	#7 Pairing	940, 247	Sept.	3, 195	7 0
.2	2	#7 Finishing	868,075	Sept.	12, 195	
3	3	#4 Pairing	640,635	Aug.	8, 196	
4	26	#4 Seaming	599, 743	April	2, 196	4 1
5	4	#7 Boarding	599, 415	Sept.	16, 195	
6	5	#7 Knitting	558,820	Dec.	1, 1960	
7	6	Machine Shop	404, 191	Aug.	10, 1956	5 3
8	7	#4 Boarding	359, 799	May	31, 196	
9	8	Sample	341,242	Jan.	27, 1950	
10	10	#1 Knitting	330,659	July	23, 1963	3 5
11	9	#4 Dye	309, 490	Feb.	12, 195	1
12	11	#7 Dye	260, 201	Dec.	27, 1946	
13	13	#1 Baording	193,210	July	12, 1962	
14	12	#1 Dye	190,449	May	20, 195	7 1
15	17	#4 Knitting	167,765	Oct.	2, 1963	3 6
16	15	#1 Shipping	165, 440	April	14, 1960) 2
17	16	Duplicating	130,656	N	IONE	0
18	20	#2 Seaming	98,358	N	ONE	1
19	1.9	#4 Orders	97,375	Jan.	2, 1962	2 0
20	22	#2 Boarding	72,908	N	ONE	0
21	21	#1 Order	70,321	Jan.	23, 1963	3 1
22	23	Warehouse	55,837	Oct.	8, 1962	2 1
23	27	#1 Loop-Seam		April	29, 1964	
24	30	#2 Finishing	44,883	June	13, 1964	
25	24	#2 Office	41,938	NONE		0
26	25	#2 Dye House	40,593	Oct.	10, 1963	3 2
27	18	#2 Knitting	29,971	July	10, 1964	13
28	31	#4 Finishing	28,733	June	16, 1964	2
29	14	#1 Finishing	20,590	Aug.	3, 1964	6
30	28	#2 Warehouse	20,499	N	ONE	1
31	32	#7 Seaming	14,441	June	2, 1964	1
32	29	#7 Shipping	14,095	May	22, 1963	0
PLANT FOUR			179, 452	June	16, 1964	14
PLANT SEVEN			116, 124	June	2, 1964	
PLANT TWO			99,691	July	10, 1964	
PLANT NINEPANEL			79, 919	July	8, 1963	
PLANT ONE			79,030	Aug.	3, 1964	
PLANT EIGHTTAPE			36,046	May	25, 1964	